IAGE Lifetime Achievement Award

The IAGE **Lifetime Achievement Award** recognizes an individual who has made extraordinary contribution to the advancement of green energy over his/her lifetime. The Lifetime Achievement Award is the highest honor bestowed upon an individual by IAGE.

Rules and Eligibility

- Nomination is required. Self-nominations are not accepted.
- Nominees of any nationality are eligible.
- Current members of the IAGE Honors and Awards Committee and previous recipients of the Lifetime Achievement Award are not eligible.

Administration

- The Lifetime Achievement Award is managed by the IAGE Honors and Awards Committee.
- The IAGE Honors and Awards Committee is responsible for soliciting and evaluating nominations and making selection decisions.
- The Award is normally presented at the annual IGEC conference.

Nomination Submission Information

The nomination should be submitted to the IAGE Honors and Awards Committee. The nomination information required includes:

- Nominee and Nominator Information: Full name, organization, mailing address, email address, and telephone number.
- Nominator statement (2 pages maximum) which supports the candidate's suitability for the Award on the candidate's distinguished contribution to green energy research, education, and service.
- Curriculum vitae of the Nominee and any additional supporting information relevant to the Nominee's contribution may also be included.